Filter regulators MS-LFR, MS series
Subject to change – 2009/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS-LFR, MS series
Product range overview – MS series service units
Type Size Pressure regulation range Grade of filtrationyp
[bar] [µm]
Pneumatic
connection in

Subject to change – 2009/0310 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS4/MS6-LFR, MS series
Type codes
MS 6 – LFR – ½ – D7 – E R M – AS
Series
MS Standard service unit
Size
4 Grid dimension 40 mm
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
Service function
LFR Filter regulator
Pneumatic connection
MS4
x Thread Gx
¼ Thread G¼
MS6
¼ Thread G¼
y Thread Gy
½ Thread G½
Pressure regulation range
D6 Pressure regulation range 0.3 … 7 bar
D7 Pressure regulation range 0.5 … 12 bar
Grade of filtration
C 5 µm
E 40 µm
Bowl guard
R Plastic bowl guard
U Metal bowl
Condensate drain
M Manual rotary
V Fully automatic
Security
AS Standard rotary knob with detent, lockable via accessories
Additional variants can be ordered using the modular system� 22
• Connecting plates
• Pressure regulation range
• Condensate drain
• Pressure gauge alternatives
• Alternative pressure gauge scale
• Secondary venting
• Rotary knob
• Security
• Type of mounting
• Alternative flow direction
-V- New
Variant AD7 … AD10
2009/03 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS4/MS6-LFR, MS series
Technical data
Manual rotary condensate drain,
with pressure gauge
Semi or fully automatic condensate
drain, with pressure gauge
-M- Flow rate
850 … 7,200 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Supply pressure
0.8 … 20 bar
-W- www.festo.com
Wearing parts kits
� 21

2009/03 – Subject to change 25� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS12-LFR, MS series
Type codes
MS 12 – LFR – G – D7 – C U V – LD – AS
Series
MS Standard service unit
Size
12 Grid dimension 124 mm
Service function
LFR Filter regulator
Connection size
G Module without connecting thread, without connecting plate
Connecting plates� Accessories
Pressure regulation range
D7 Pressure regulation range 0.5 … 12 bar
Grade of filtration
C 5 µm
E 40 µm
Bowl guard
U Metal bowl
Condensate drain
V Fully automatic
Rotary knob
LD Long rotary knob
Security
AS Rotary knob with detent, lockable via accessories
Further variants can be ordered using the modular system� 32
• Connecting plates
• Pressure regulation range
• Condensate drain
• Pressure gauge alternatives
• Alternative pressure gauge scale
• Security
• Type of mounting
• Alternative flow direction
Subject to change – 2009/0326 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS12-LFR, MS series
Technical data
Function
Condensate drain
manual rotary
with pressure gauge
Condensate drain
fully automatic
with pressure gauge
-M- Flow rate
11,000 … 17,000 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Input pressure
0.8 … 20 bar
-W- www.festo.com
Wearing parts kits
� 31
With this device, the filter and pres-
sure regulator are combined into a
single unit. The sintered filter with
water separator removes contamina-
tion, pipe sinter, rust and condensate
from the compressed air.
• Good control characteristics with
low hysteresis and primary
pressure compensation
• Good particle and condensate
separation
• High flow rates
• Pilot actuated diaphragm regulator
without intrinsic air consumption
• Three pressure regulation ranges:
0.3 … 7 bar, 0.5 … 12 bar and
0.5 … 16 bar
• Pressure gauge connection for
different fitting options

4 LD Not with security E11
5 WP Only with connecting plate AGF, AGG, AGH or AGI
Transfer order code
– – – – – – –
Subject to change – 2009/0334 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS-LFR, MS series
Accessories
Filter cartridges
Ordering data
Size Grade of filtration Part No. Type
[µm]
yp
MS4 5 534501 MS4-LFP-C
40 534502 MS4-LFP-E
MS6 5 534499 MS6-LFP-C
40 534500 MS6-LFP-E
MS12 5 537143 MS12-LFP-C
40 537144 MS12-LFP-E
Ordering data – Connecting cable NEBU-M8 Technical data� Internet: nebu
Electrical connection Number of wires Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type
M8x1, straight socket 3 2.5 541333 NEBU-M8G3-K-2.5-LE3
5 541334 NEBU-M8G3-K-5-LE3
M8x1, angled socket 3 2.5 541338 NEBU-M8W3-K-2.5-LE3
5 541341 NEBU-M8W3-K-5-LE3
Ordering data – Connecting cable NEBU-M12 Technical data� Internet: nebu
Electrical connection Number of wires Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type
M12x1, straight socket 4 2.5 550326 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE4
5 541328 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE4
M12x1, angled socket 4 2.5 550325 NEBU-M12W5-K-2.5-LE4
5 541329 NEBU-M12W5-K-5-LE4
Ordering data – Pressure gauge MA
Nominal size Pneumatic connection Indicating range Part No. Type
[bar] [psi]
yp